

1. > clearing and grubbing of
road land - do - do - do

Concrete cut

$2 \times 10 \times 30.0m \times 1.5m = 900m^2$

$2 \times 15 \times 30.0m \times 1.5m = 1350m^2$

$2 \times 3 \times 30.0m \times 1.5m = 270m^2$

Qty = 2520m

= 0.25ha

2. > providing and fixing of
typical masonry parapet
- do - do - do Concrete

Qty 01 NM

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 10	Retro ReflectORIZED Traffic signs.				
(i)	60 cm Equilateral triangle.				
8 NOS	Qty	vide	TMB, P-12		
8 NOS @ 4143.93/NOS					₹ 33151.50
(11) 11	(ii) 60 cm Circular				
12 NOS	Qty	vide	TMB, P-13		
12 NOS @ 3909.33/NOS					₹ 46912.00
12 NOS @ 4052.53/NOS					₹ 48630.00
(12) 12	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular Retro reflectORIZED Traffic sign.				
12 NOS	Qty	vide	TMB, P-13		
12 NOS @ 3909.33/NOS					₹ 46912.00
(13) 13	Road marking with hot applied Thermo plastic compound. do do all complete				
168.80 m ²	Qty	vide	TMB, P-13		
168.80 m ² @ 712.58/m ²					₹ 120284.00

Continuation

Continuation